9th Europe Nurse Symposium

Highlighting the importance of collaboration and providing
practical advice for patients in an evolving Diabetes environment

Thursday, 9th November

All given times on the agenda are Central European Time (CET)

Chair: Dr. Mariya Kalinkova, MD, PhD candidate

14:00-14:10

14:10-14:30

14:30-14:50

14:50-15:10

15:10-15:30

15:30-15:50

15:50-16:10

16:10-16:25

16:25-16:30

16:30

Opening and Introduction

Importance of controlled testing
Practical travel advice for patients
Mental health and sleep habits

Importance of good collaboration
between nurses and other medical
professionals to improve Diabetes
management

Initiation of T2 patients/Empowering
patients to accept insulin treatment

Evolving landscape in Diabetes and
the role of BGM

Q&A
Key Takeaways

End of Meeting

Mariya Kalinkova, MD,
PhD candidate

Dr. Igor Bjelinski
Kate Bristow

Dr. Daniel Cosma

Jolanta Zilinskiené,
PhD, Medical
Psychologist-
Psychotherapist

Dr. Krista Terzieva

Prof. Andrej Janez,
MD, PhD

All speakers

Dr. Mariya Kalinkova,
MD, PhD candidate

Dr. Mariya Kalinkova,
MD, PhD candidate



