## 9th Europe Nurse Symposium

Highlighting the importance of collaboration and providing practical advice for patients in an evolving Diabetes environment

## Thursday, 9th November

All given times on the agenda are Central European Time (CET) Chair: Dr. Mariya Kalinkova, MD, PhD candidate		
14:00-14:10	Opening and Introduction	Mariya Kalinkova, MD, PhD candidate
14:10-14:30	Importance of controlled testing	Dr. Igor Bjelinski
14:30-14:50	Practical travel advice for patients	Kate Bristow
14:50-15:10	Mental health and sleep habits	Dr. Daniel Cosma
15:10-15:30	Importance of good collaboration between nurses and other medical professionals to improve Diabetes management	Jolanta Žilinskienė, PhD, Medical Psychologist- Psychotherapist
15:30-15:50	Initiation of T2 patients/Empowering patients to accept insulin treatment	Dr. Krista Terzieva
15:50-16:10	Evolving landscape in Diabetes and the role of BGM	Prof. Andrej Janež, MD, PhD
16:10-16:25	Q&A	All speakers
16:25-16:30	Key Takeaways	Dr. Mariya Kalinkova, MD, PhD candidate
16:30	End of Meeting	Dr. Mariya Kalinkova, MD, PhD candidate